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HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS RED

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS BLUE

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS BLACK

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS ULTRA BOOK

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS ULTIMATE BOOK

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS RED

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS BLUE

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS BLACK

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS ULTRA BOOK

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS ULTIMATE BOOK

MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS

MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS RED

MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS BLUE
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS BLACK
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS ULTRA BOOK
THE GREATEST AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD

SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS

SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS RED

SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS BLUE

SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE

SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS GOLD

SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS

SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS RED

SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS BLUE

SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE

SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS GOLD

GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD PURPLE
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD BLACK
FACING OFF AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLUE

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS PURPLE

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLACK

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCHES

HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCHES BLACK

HOME RUN KINGS BASEBALL LEATHER AUTOGRAPH
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCH DUAL BOOK CARDS
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCH TRIPLE BOOK CARDS
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLUE

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS PURPLE

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLACK

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCHES

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCHES BLACK

HIT KINGS BASEBALL LEATHER AUTOGRAPHS

HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCH DUAL BOOK CARDS
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH RELICS
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLUE
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH RELICS PURPLE
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLACK
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH PATCHES
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH PATCHES BLACK
MASTERS OF THE MOUND BASEBALL LEATHER AUTOGRAPHS
MASTER OF THE MOUND DUAL BOOK CARD

1:12
1:24
1:47
1:77
1:231
1:13,576
1:13,576
1:10
1:25
1:49
1:81
1:243
1:13,576
1:13,576
1:22
1:47
1:93
1:153
1:453
1:13,576
1:13,576
1:26
1:61
1:121
1:200
1:591
1:93
1:197
1:388
1:647
1:1,940
1:278
1:453
1:1,358
1:1,358
1:9

1:22
1:70
1:278
1:26
1:367
1:469
1:2,716
1:4,526
1:21
1:31
1:103
1:367
1:62
1:906
1:566
1:2,716
1:21
1:50
1:170
1:679
1:107
1:1,045
1:970
1:2,716



LETTERS AUTOGRAPH BOOK CARD

SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD

SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD PURPLE
SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD GOLD

SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD

SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD PURPLE
SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD GOLD
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH RELIC BOOK CARD
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH RELIC BOOK CARD PURPLE
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH RELIC BOOK CARD BLACK
RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS

RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS RED

RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS BLUE

RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE

RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS BLACK

RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS

RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS RED

RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS BLUE

RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE

RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS BLACK

CUT SIGNATURES

CUT SIGNATURE RELICS

CUT SIGNATURE BAT KNOB BOOK CARD

DUAL CUT SIGNATURE BOOK CARD

HOME RUN KINGS - SADAHARU OH

AWARD WINNERS AUTOGRAPH RELICS

AWARD WINNERS AUTOGRAPH RELICS IMAGE VARIATION

1:146
1:71
1:349
1:1,045
1:116
1:566
1:1,697
1:388
1:647
1:1,509
1:40
1:93
1:184
1:302
1:906
1:32
1:77
1:153
1:257
1:755
1:332
1:618
1:2,716
1:2,716
1:13,576
1:227
1:2,263



	Odds

