Card	5883 - MLB-LUMINARIES BASEBALL 2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS	1:12
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS RED	1:24
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS BLUE	1:47
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE	1:77
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS BLACK	1:231
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS ULTRA BOOK	1:13,576
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPHS ULTIMATE BOOK	1:13,576
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS	1:10
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS RED	1:25
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS BLUE	1:49
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE	1:81
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS BLACK	1:243
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS ULTRA BOOK	1:13,576
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPHS ULTIMATE BOOK	1:13,576
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS	1:22
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS RED	1:47
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS BLUE	1:93
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE	1:153
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS BLACK	1:453
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPHS ULTRA BOOK	1:13,576
THE GREATEST AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD	1:13,576
SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS	1:26
SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS RED	1:61
SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS BLUE	1:121
SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE	1:200
SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPHS GOLD	1:591
SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS	1:93
SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS RED	1:197
SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS BLUE	1:388
SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE	1:647
SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS GOLD	1:1,940
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD	1:278
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD PURPLE	1:453
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD BLACK	1:1,358
FACING OFF AUTOGRAPHS BOOK CARD	1:1,358
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS	1:9
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLUE	1:22
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS PURPLE	1:70
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLACK	1:278
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCHES	1:26
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCHES BLACK	1:367
HOME RUN KINGS BASEBALL LEATHER AUTOGRAPH	1:469
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCH DUAL BOOK CARDS	1:2,716
HOME RUN KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCH TRIPLE BOOK CARDS	1:4,526
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS	1:21
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLUE	1:31
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS PURPLE	1:103
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLACK	1:367
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCHES	1:62
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCHES BLACK	1:906
HIT KINGS BASEBALL LEATHER AUTOGRAPHS	1:566
HIT KINGS AUTOGRAPH PATCH DUAL BOOK CARDS	1:2,716
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH RELICS	1:21
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLUE	1:50
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH RELICS PURPLE	1:170
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH RELICS BLACK	1:679
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH PATCHES	1:107
MASTERS OF THE MOUND AUTOGRAPH PATCHES BLACK	1:1,045
MASTERS OF THE MOUND BASEBALL LEATHER AUTOGRAPHS	1:970
MASTER OF THE MOUND DUAL BOOK CARD	1:2,716
INDSTER OF THE INDURED DOOR CARD	1.2,110

LETTERS AUTOGRAPH BOOK CARD	1:146
SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD	1:71
SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD PURPLE	1:349
SPARK OF LIGHT AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD GOLD	1:1,045
SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD	1:116
SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD PURPLE	1:566
SPARK OF LIGHT DUAL AUTOGRAPH PATCH CARD GOLD	1:1,697
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH RELIC BOOK CARD	1:388
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH RELIC BOOK CARD PURPLE	1:647
GUIDING LIGHT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH RELIC BOOK CARD BLACK	1:1,509
RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS	1:40
RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS RED	1:93
RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS BLUE	1:184
RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE	1:302
RULE THE DAY AUTOGRAPHS BLACK	1:906
RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS	1:32
RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS RED	1:77
RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS BLUE	1:153
RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE	1:257
RULE THE NIGHT AUTOGRAPHS BLACK	1:755
CUT SIGNATURES	1:332
CUT SIGNATURE RELICS	1:618
CUT SIGNATURE BAT KNOB BOOK CARD	1:2,716
DUAL CUT SIGNATURE BOOK CARD	1:2,716
HOME RUN KINGS - SADAHARU OH	1:13,576
AWARD WINNERS AUTOGRAPH RELICS	1:227
AWARD WINNERS AUTOGRAPH RELICS IMAGE VARIATION	1:2,263